154 © 2024 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • STAR-PAN™ Tactical Interconnect Solutions
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
COMMERCIAL PROTOCOL CABLES AND ADAPTERS COMMERCIAL PROTOCOL CABLES, ADAPTERS, AND ACCESSORIES
Part No. / Description NATO Stock No. NSN Page No.
808-079 5995-01-682-9409 USB Type A Cable 155
808-145 5995-01-679-0913 USB Type A EUD Cable 156
808-053 5995-01-674-0054 PAN Port to USB-A Cable 157
808-111 On-The-Go USB Adapter Cable 158
TS3-033 DB-9 RS-232 Cable 159
808-078 5995-01-682-9477 RJ45 Plug Cable 160
808-084 5995-01-693-7143 RJ45 Receptacle Cable 161
STAR-PAN™
Commercial protocol
cables and adapters
BATTLE-TESTED
USB-A host adapter cable
(without power)
PAN device to USB-A
Receptacle Adapter Cable
Ethernet converter cable,
RJ45 receptacle
155© 2024 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • STAR-PAN™ Tactical Interconnect Solutions
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
COMMERCIAL PROTOCOL CABLES AND ADAPTERS
SPECIFICATIONS
COMMERCIAL
HUB PORT DESIGNATOR:
EUD
QUALIFIED FOR USE WITH ALL STAR-PAN POWER / DATA HUBS
LIGHT, II, IV, AND VI
BATTLE-TESTED
STAR-PAN™
Commercial protocol cables, adapters, and accessories
808-079 USB Type A Cable
• USB Type A host adapter cable, without USB VBUS
• Santoprene jacketed cable, black
• TPE overmolded, ergonomic connector strain relief, black.
• Mighty Mouse 807 (NATO standard) connector and USB-A connector
• Weight, 18" cable: 26g
• Export classification: 3A611.x
USB Type A Cable
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: 808-079 -24
Cable Series USB-A Host Adapter Cable
Length Designator In inches. Maximum 180"
Omit for default length of 18.00"
P1
TPE OVERMOLD
GLENAIR CONNECTOR
8070-1676-06ZNU6-6PY
PIN 2 IS FMLB
  (PART NUMBER)
GLENAIR YYWW 06324
SHRINK LABEL
M23053/5 (BLK) COVERED W/
M23053/18 (CLR)
OVERALL LENGTH “L”
USB2.0 TYPE A PLUG
L-COM CABLE ASSEMBLY
PN: CAUAAHFX-1M OR EQ
156 © 2024 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • STAR-PAN™ Tactical Interconnect Solutions
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
COMMERCIAL PROTOCOL CABLES AND ADAPTERS
SPECIFICATIONS
HUB PORT DESIGNATOR:
EUD
QUALIFIED FOR USE WITH ALL STAR-PAN POWER / DATA HUBS
LIGHT, II, IV, AND VI
BATTLE-TESTED
STAR-PAN™
Commercial protocol cables, adapters, and accessories
808-145 USB Type A EUD Cable
• USB Type A EUD cable
• Santoprene jacketed cable, black
• TPE overmolded, ergonomic connector strain relief, black.
• Mighty Mouse 807 (NATO standard) connector and USB-A connector
• Weight, 18" cable: 26g
• Export classification: 3A611.x
USB Type A EUD Cable
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: 808-145 -24
Cable Series USB-A Host Adapter Cable
Length Designator In inches.
Omit for default length of 18.00"
  (PART NUMBER)
GLENAIR YYWW 06324
SHRINK LABEL
M23053/5 (BLK) COVERED W/
M23053/18 (CLR)
OVERALL LENGTH “L”
USB2.0 TYPE A PLUG
L-COM CABLE ASSEMBLY
PN: CAUAAHFX-1M OR EQ
MASTER
KEY
TPE OVERMOLD
GLENAIR CONNECTOR,
8070-1675-01ZNU6-6SY
P1
1
2
3
5
4
6
157© 2024 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • STAR-PAN™ Tactical Interconnect Solutions
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
COMMERCIAL PROTOCOL CABLES AND ADAPTERS
SPECIFICATIONS
COMMERCIAL
QUALIFIED FOR USE WITH ALL STAR-PAN POWER / DATA HUBS
LIGHT, II, IV, AND VI
HUB PORT DESIGNATOR:
PAN
BATTLE-TESTED
STAR-PAN™
Commercial protocol cables, adapters, and accessories
808-053 PAN Port to USB-A Cable
• PAN device to USB type A receptacle adapter cable
• Santoprene jacketed cable, black
• TPE overmolded, ergonomic connector strain reliefs, black.
• Mighty Mouse 807 (NATO standard) connector and USB-A connector
• Weight, 5" cable: 18g
• Export classification: 3A611.x
• PAN port connection
Pan Port to USB-A Cable HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: 808-053 -12
Cable Series USB-A Receptacle Cable
Length Designator In inches.
Omit for default length of 5.00"
MASTER
KEY
4
3
2
1
5
6 P2
TPE OVERMOLD
GLENAIR CONNECTOR,
8070-1676-06ZNU6-6PY
PIN 2 IS FMLB
OVERALL LENGTH “L”
P1
USB TYPE A - RECEPTACLE,
USBFIREWIRE.COM CABLE ASSY,
P/N: RR-AFX2-10G OR EQ.
158 © 2024 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • STAR-PAN™ Tactical Interconnect Solutions
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
COMMERCIAL PROTOCOL CABLES AND ADAPTERS
SPECIFICATIONS
HUB PORT DESIGNATOR:
EUD
QUALIFIED FOR USE WITH ALL STAR-PAN POWER / DATA HUBS
LIGHT, II, IV, AND VI
BATTLE-TESTED
STAR-PAN™
Commercial protocol cables, adapters, and accessories
808-111 On-The-Go USB Adapter Cable
• USB type A receptacle adapter cable
• Santoprene jacketed cable, black
• TPE overmolded, ergonomic connector strain reliefs, black.
• Mighty Mouse 807 (NATO standard) connector and USB-A connector
• Export classification: 3A611.x
On-the-Go
USB Adapter Cable HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: 808-111 -12
Cable Series OTG USB Adapter Cable
Length Designator In inches.
Omit for default length of 5.00"
USB TYPE A - RECEPTACLE,
USBFIREWIRE.COM CABLE ASSY,
P/N: RR-AFX2-10G OR EQ.
P1
OVERALL LENGTH “L”
GLENAIR CONNECTOR,
8070-1675-01ZNU6-6SY TPE OVERMOLD
P2
6
5
1
2
3
4
MASTER
KEY
159© 2024 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • STAR-PAN™ Tactical Interconnect Solutions
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
COMMERCIAL PROTOCOL CABLES AND ADAPTERS
SPECIFICATIONS
COMMERCIAL
QUALIFIED FOR USE WITH ALL STAR-PAN POWER / DATA HUBS
LIGHT, II, IV, AND VI
BATTLE-TESTED
STAR-PAN™
Commercial protocol cables, adapters, and accessories
TS3-033 DB-9 RS-232 Cable
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: TS3-033 -32
Cable Series DB-9 RS-232 Cable
Length Designator In inches.
Omit for default length of 24.00"
• RS-232 converter cable with DB9 connector
• Polyurethane jacketed cable, black
• TPU overmolded, ergonomic connector strain relief, black.
• Mighty Mouse 807 (NATO standard) connector and RS-232 connector
• Weight, 24" cable: 88g
• PAN RS-232 to USB
DB9 RS-232 Cable
PIN
1
OVERALL LENGTH “L”
(3.80 INCHES)
(.85 INCHES)
(.48)
P2
(PART NUMBER)
GLENAIR YYWW
06324
SHRINK MARKER,
M23053/5 COVERED WITH
M23053/18 (CLEAR)
GLENAIR CONNECTOR
8070-1676-06ZNU6-6PY
PIN 2 IS FMLB
POLYURETHANE (TPU)
OVERMOLD
ETHERNET TO USB CONVERT
IN POLYURETHANE (TPU) OVERMOLD
CABLE JACKETED,
POLYURETHANE
POLYURETHANE JACKETED,
CAT 5e CABLKE
6.00 INCHES (+1.00/-0.00)
L-COM CABLE,
CS2NB9MM
P1
HUB PORT DESIGNATOR:
PAN
160 © 2024 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • STAR-PAN™ Tactical Interconnect Solutions
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
COMMERCIAL PROTOCOL CABLES AND ADAPTERS
SPECIFICATIONS
HUB PORT DESIGNATOR:
EUD
QUALIFIED FOR USE WITH ALL STAR-PAN POWER / DATA HUBS
LIGHT, II, IV, AND VI
BATTLE-TESTED
STAR-PAN™
Commercial protocol cables, adapters, and accessories
808-078 RJ45 Plug Cable
• CAT5e Ethernet cable with RJ45 plug
• Integrated Ethernet to USB conversion circuitry
• Santoprene jacketed cable, black
• TPE overmolded, ergonomic connector strain relief, black.
• Mighty Mouse 807 (NATO standard) connector and RJ45 connector
• Weight, 24" cable: 80g
• Export classification: 3A611.x
RJ45 Plug Cable HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: 808-078 -32
Cable Series STAR-PAN RJ45 Ethernet Cable
Length Designator In inches.
Omit for default length of 24.00"
OVERALL LENGTH “L”
(3.40 INCHES)
(.85 INCHES)
(.48)
P2
808-078-XX
GLENAIR YYWW
06324
SHRINK MARKER,
M23053/5 COVERED WITH
M23053/18 (CLEAR)
GLENAIR CONNECTOR
8070-1676-06ZNU6-6PY
PIN 2 IS FMLB
POLYURETHANE (TPU)
OVERMOLD
ETHERNET TO USB CONVERT
IN POLYURETHANE (TPU) OVERMOLD
CABLE JACKETED,
POLYURETHANE
POLYURETHANE JACKETED,
CAT 5e CABLKE
6.00 INCHES (+1.00/-0.00)
L-COM CABLE,
TRD855DSZBLK-XX OR EQ.
P1
HUB PORT DESIGNATOR:
PAN
161© 2024 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • STAR-PAN™ Tactical Interconnect Solutions
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
COMMERCIAL PROTOCOL CABLES AND ADAPTERS
SPECIFICATIONS
COMMERCIAL
HUB PORT DESIGNATOR:
EUD
QUALIFIED FOR USE WITH ALL STAR-PAN POWER / DATA HUBS
LIGHT, II, IV, AND VI
BATTLE-TESTED
STAR-PAN™
Commercial protocol cables, adapters, and accessories
808-084 RJ45 Receptacle Cable
• CAT5e Ethernet cable with RJ45 receptacle
• Integrated Ethernet to USB conversion circuitry
• Nomex braided cable, olive drab
• TPE overmolded, ergonomic connector strain relief, desert tan.
• Mighty Mouse 807 (NATO standard) connector and RJ45 connector
• Weight, 30" cable: 94g
• Export classification: 3A611.x
RJ45 Receptacle Cable HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: 808-084 -24
Cable Series RJ45 Ethernet Cable
Length Designator In inches.
Omit for default length of 30.00"
MASTER KEY
(PART NUMBER)
GLENAIR YYWW
     06324
(3.40 INCHES)
(.85 INCHES)
(.48)
P2
SHRINK MARKER,
M23053/5 COVERED WITH
M23053/18 (CLEAR)
GLENAIR CONNECTOR
8070-1676-06ZNU6-6PY
PIN 2 IS FMLB
TPE OVERMOLD
ETHERNET TO USB CONVERT
IN TPE OVERMOLD
P1
RJ-45 RECEPTACLE,
L-COM CABLE ASSY,
P/N: TRDC5EXTS-3
OVERALL LENGTH “L”
6.00 INCHES (± .50)
HUB PORT DESIGNATOR:
PAN